
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00054, Mountain Home

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-20  6.7 Mi. NE of Jct I-84

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,354

 2,198
 2,743

Elmore (20)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,139

 1,102
 1,233

 1,214

 1,096
 1,510

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 2,413 3,872 2,817

SW DIR - - - - 1,027 1,083 1,136

NE DIR - - - - 1,386 2,789 1,681

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3,022 4,391 1,974 1,835 2,048 2,606 2,377

1,747 3,335 1,066 947 947 1,184 1,160

1,275 1,056 908 888 1,101 1,422 1,217

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

2,911 1,782 1,655 1,791 1,999 2,798 2,464

1,870 885 841 871 1,020 1,227 1,302

1,041 897 814 920 979 1,571 1,162

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

2,959 1,752 1,697 1,764 2,102 2,916 2,373

1,800 857 867 914 1,083 1,262 1,228

1,159 895 830 850 1,019 1,654 1,145

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

3,021 1,650 1,656 1,763 1,914 2,644 -

1,836 817 796 871 942 1,298 -

1,185 833 860 892 972 1,346 -

MADW 2,978 2,394 1,746 1,788 2,095 2,967 2,508

STDEV 54 1,333 154 34 191 521 210

DAYFAC 0.79 0.98 1.35 1.32 1.12 0.79 0.94
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